ame

38Y wa /445

Kind of Pipe

__Repair—Renewal—New Service

Date
1939

Oct.ll

Cory
ot

Hadley. Press, Inc., Lexington

Bt s ERS ¥

Lab"r L

Boston, Mass.

Material

12 hrs. @ 50¢
74 " @ 55¢
16 " @ 60¢
2 " @ e65¢
16 " @ 70¢
10% Overhesad
68!

1" Copper tublng @ 1B¢
11" x 3/4" ¢.s.
1 1" C.Union(3 part)
2 hrs. trucking @

Trench repalrs

am Sh

Amount

00
70
60
50
20

- 'S
PH©OOO

|
|

& W,
75¢

Size

Total

68
12

12

9104

80
88
24

95
50

00

52 ||

- Jenney Manufacturing Co.,, - _ o

Address

Service No.

.m%#%“nmd%?f

Date

sef"emb

[T

9

Size qf Main

_ Location

otted

M Teguodsd

&2 283

/!
/Y

Amount

1S e

/¢ FIER

\\\ »
. Location Station-"Cornér Marrett Rodd & Waltham Sts.

Qol4s




N\ DATE

TOWN OF LEXINGTON."/BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS
WATER DIVISION

The undersigned applies for a supply of water at No. St. and hereby agrees to
comply with the rules and regulations as now, or at any future time, established by the Board of Selectmen.

*

Am’t. of Estimate $ . ' Owner
.., wAm’t. Paid $ _ ey Q ; Address
Builder CRAPe VN €
rSketd)\(}{ Service Here
N 2 4.
NH TR T/ AN
. ™~ \ h b
I MEXS
N R
\‘ ".‘ % v X
TSGR
~N b L SN
e,
. 23 o B
’ Jf @ ~  »
l
Connection made in Stree& Work completed ‘ 19

Remarks:




